UW-Parkside - Kenosha, WI

40th Annual Angel Invitational
JV Boys

Team Scoring

Place Team Name Score Finishers
1 Brookfield Central 21 [1,2,4,6,8]10, 14
2  Mukwonago 55 [3,9 12,15,161] 20, 32
3  Kettle Moraine 109 [ 11,17, 22,28,311]44, 46
4 Port Washington 116 [ 7,21, 23, 24,41 143, 50
5  Wauwatosa East 129 [ 18,19, 25, 30,37 191, 94
6  Milwaukee King 141 [ 5,13, 29, 40, 54 ] 55, 56
7  West Allis Central 228 [ 33,39,47,48,61167,78
8  Waukesha North 233 [26,35,49,52,71175,76
9 South Milwaukee 258 [27,38,59,62,721]86,93
10 West Allis Hale 305 [ 34,45, 66, 70,901 96, 97
11  Kenosha Bradford 315 [ 42,51, 68,73,81]105, 109
12 Waukesha South 341 [36,58, 65,84,98]132, 133
13 Whitewater 378 [53,60,74,87,104 1106, 115
14 The Prairie School 443 [63,77,80,111, 1121114, 119
15 Milwaukee Lutheran 469 [ 82, 83,385,103, 1161126, 130
16  Kenosha St. Joseph 472 [ 64,79, 88, 113, 128 ]
17 Aquinas 481 [57,92,101, 108, 123 1131, 137
18 Palmyra-Eagle 507 [ 89,95, 100, 102, 1211129, 136
19 Luther 510 [69,99,107,117,1181122, 124
20 Burlington 616 [ 110, 120, 125, 127, 1341 135
Catholic Central Incomplete Team
Chicago Luther North Incomplete Team
Martin Luther Incomplete Team
New Berlin Eisenhower Incomplete Team
Oak Creek Incomplete Team
Racine St. Catherine's Incomplete Team
Individual Results
Place Team Place Number Name Team Class Time
1 1 55 Sam Poser Brookfield Central Sophomore 18:21
2 2 56 Tim Neis Brookfield Central Junior 18:30
3 3 276 Charlie Makary Mukwonago Senior 18:32
4 4 71 Dan Ledebuhr Brookfield Central Senior 18:34
5 5 829 Logan Eggert Milwaukee King Freshman 18:43
6 6 72 Jon Kurtz Brookfield Central Junior 18:47
7 7 941 Ethan Jones Port Washington Senior 18:48
8 8 68 Aaron James Brookfield Central Junior 18:49
9 9 275 Warren Kothrade Mukwonago Senior 18:51
10 10 84 Robbie Greco Brookfield Central Sophomore 18:52
11 11 692 Eric Neubert Kettle Moraine Senior 18:54
12 12 268 Cullen Schuh Mukwonago Freshman 18:54
13 13 834 Sean Miller Milwaukee King Sophomore 18:56
14 14 82 Max Palzewicz Brookfield Central Senior 19:00
15 15 259 Tyler Otto Mukwonago Freshman 19:02
16 16 260 Dan Loehmann Mukwonago Junior 19:03
17 0 97 Karthink Ashokan Brookfield Central Junior 19:07
18 17 689 Luke Zeka Kettle Moraine Junior 19:09
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Name

Andrew Martinelli
Chehan Herath
Ezra Olson
Girard Gorelick
Nate Mueller
Nick Ewig
Gabe Poser
Zach Burger
Caleb Heins
Aaron Keller
Michael Kolbach
Justin Fote
Joel Schumann
Andy Carleton
Max Schweikl
Greg Gamroth
Tyler Sullivan
Pete Mascari
Dalton Fohey
Tyler Neuwirth
Michael Pan
Danny Buck
Joel Anich
Jacob Ebben
Josh Lindsay
Leo Lopez
Willie Rohrer
Jon Carlson
Dan LaBonte
Larry Griswold
Joe Kadlac
Justin Brant
Dylan Quesada
Nicholas Benn
Eric Johansson
Alex Folz
Dillon Emerson
Adam Laessig
Dan Rotar
Alex Hansen
Sam Nash
Trevor Mayotte
Brad Loesl
Yuhan Chen
Andrew Gunderson
Collin Wisch
Devin Kuick

Shane Smith

40th Annual Angel Invitational

JV Boys

Individual Results

Team

Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East
Mukwonago

Port Washington
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine
Port Washington
Port Washington
Wauwatosa East
Waukesha North
South Milwaukee
Kettle Moraine
Milwaukee King
Wauwatosa East
Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Hale
Waukesha North
Waukesha South
Wauwatosa East
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
South Milwaukee
Brookfield Central
West Allis Central
Milwaukee King
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Port Washington
Kenosha Bradford
Port Washington
Kettle Moraine
West Allis Hale
Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
Oak Creek

Kettle Moraine
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40th Annual Angel Invitational

Name
1] Becher

David LeBlanc
Roberto Jaimes
Ryan Vodnick
Jason Bureta
Connor Mulcahy
Casey Karpin
Andrew Hinkfuss
Alexander Loomis
Tony Lee

Alec Bandoian
Nic Scharping
Bob Steingraeber
Kyle Johnson
Matt Abshire
Nick Petersson
Andy Ciurro
Austin Somers
Sam Bardenwerper
Matthe Braun
Andy Sheets
Brandyn Menzel
Max Reshel
Connor Jerow
Steve Nelson
Arin Ohlendorf
Paul Vang
Rattanan Leerasantana
Adam Wavra

J] Tanel

Keith Kacanek
Cody Walters
Zach Auger
Brendan Bartlet
Jason Radovich
Ben Freeman
Chris Kendl
Derwin George
Dane Rohrer
Alex Hintz

Jacob Carlson
Tyler Ignatowski
Marshall Kothrade
Matthew Schultz
John Brooks
David Chou
Adam Somers

Max Ulloa

Individual Results

Team

Waukesha North
Port Washington
Kenosha Bradford
Mukwonago
Waukesha North
Whitewater

Port Washington
Milwaukee King
Milwaukee King
Mukwonago
Kettle Moraine
Milwaukee King
Aquinas
Waukesha South
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine
South Milwaukee
Whitewater
Kettle Moraine
West Allis Central
South Milwaukee
Brookfield Central
The Prairie School
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
New Berlin Eisenhower
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Waukesha South
Oak Creek

West Allis Hale
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
West Allis Central
Kenosha Bradford
Kettle Moraine
Luther

West Allis Hale
Mukwonago
Kettle Moraine
Waukesha North
Milwaukee King
South Milwaukee

Kenosha Bradford
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238
67
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93
95
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242
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306
976
934
712
110
105
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111
63

970
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169
722
170
1,878
939
241
175
330
1,901
262
13
1,833
909
278
466
1,820

73
711
388
501
326
392
900
455
693
831

Name
Jake Skebba

Max Holler
Sam Tisdale
Nick Lansing
Eric Py
Braeden Johnson
Dan Wilson
Kyle Ellis
Brandon Bluemner
Alex Meyer
Jared Burris

AJ Salomone
Bryen Wenzel
Hunter Bennet
Josh Trevino
Matt Berg

Mike Stein

Paul Bauer
Ryan Puc

John Stropes
Brenden Schulz
Michael Day
Chuck Gresser
Calvin Orth
Tom Reardon
Guy Biondi
Dylan Willis
Drew Kolo

Sam Molzahn
Jeff Comfort
Josh Lynn
Robby Meilbeck
Mark Hackett
Mike Moratek
Garrett Gutenberger
Evan Rypel
Andrew Miller
Dan Rasper
Kyle Schaeffer
Josh Kulas
Sam Blessing
Kyle Wilkie

Billy Menzel
Cody Farrell
Nate Giese
Alex Walkowiak
Sean Rogers

Liam Fendt

40th Annual Angel Invitational

JV Boys

Individual Results

Team

Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Whitewater
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Waukesha North
Mukwonago
Waukesha North
Oak Creek

The Prairie School
Port Washington
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
West Allis Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Kenosha St. Joseph
The Prairie School
Kenosha Bradford
Milwaukee Lutheran
Kettle Moraine
Milwaukee Lutheran
Waukesha South
Port Washington
Mukwonago
Milwaukee Lutheran
South Milwaukee
Whitewater
Mukwonago
Kenosha St. Joseph
Waukesha North
Palmyra-Eagle
Mukwonago

West Allis Hale
Waukesha North
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine
Wauwatosa East
Aquinas

South Milwaukee
Wauwatosa East
Palmyra-Eagle
West Allis Hale
Kettle Moraine

Milwaukee King
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75
928
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%
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386
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844
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494

1,89
842

Name

Tom Gignac
Jacob Schowalter
Andrew Bortolotti
Jeff Heron
Devon Haase
Eric Ehlert

Sean Mateer
Alex Rhiel
Christian Vieth
Jordan Sievers
Paul Thompson
Mike Halser

Bob Trettin
Jacob Meyer
Logan Brown
Stephen Thones
Tim Moffitt

Ben Beine
Colton King
Jacob Reiderer
Michael Janusz
Justin Jender
Aaron Krolikowski
Quinn Masterson
Andrew Pralle
Josh Richardson
Eddie Cullen
Steven Nelson
Matt Wright
Alex Johnson
Caleb Benarski
Joe Gargulak
Lee Murphy
Maxim Perrault
Sean Hickey
Thomas Porkka
Dylan Weigand
Mark Merucci
David Niccolai
Alec Muniz

Mike Earnest
Harry Feuerbach
Dennis Latyshev
Freddie Oby
Jason Knilans
Donald Dargan

Jacob Dennis

Ahmee Marshall-Christenson

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Individual Results

Team

Brookfield Central
Port Washington
Port Washington
West Allis Hale
Waukesha South
Wauwatosa East
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Luther
Palmyra-Eagle
Aquinas
Palmyra-Eagle
Milwaukee Lutheran
Wauwatosa East
Whitewater
Brookfield Central
Kenosha Bradford
Mukwonago
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
West Allis Hale
Martin Luther
Whitewater
Luther

Brookfield Central
Milwaukee King
Port Washington
Aquinas
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East
South Milwaukee
Wauwatosa East
Kenosha Bradford
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
West Allis Hale
Kenosha Bradford
Burlington

The Prairie School
The Prairie School
Kenosha St. Joseph
The Prairie School
Milwaukee King
Whitewater

West Allis Central
Whitewater

Milwaukee King
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1,823
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251
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964
1,836
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54
250
271
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701
281
822
759
849
526
100
587
764
189
979
847
530

766
708

88
496
265

762

Name

Matt Conley

Evan Bradtke
Mike Jarrell

Tim Walsh

Sam Wessel
Steven Kreager
DJ Okruszynski
Broderick Coning
Taylor Amich
Andy Halfmann
Aaron Deutsch
Tyler Walls

Alex Nielsen
Kerry Hartenstein
Zach Feltes
Andy Topetzes
Eric Ross
Christopher Krueger
Sam Patchett
Joel Egbert
Rylan Page
Jordan Ackerman
Corey Pipp
James Rich

Nate Schlosser
Alex Chiello

Joe Rosandich
Hansen Hillmar
Alex Nuemann
Brennan Brennan
Ben Schmidt
Conner Mahuta
Quinten Berndt
Jared Otto
Christian Randle
Matt Raabe

Colin Conway
Ryan Stone
Trevon Wesley
Andrew Krismer
Peter Wohlgemuth
Ethan Woodliff
John Lovas

Jack Peterson
Brandon Schuk
Austin Lloyd
Sam Ferraro

Christian Niemi

40th Annual Angel Invitational

JV Boys

Individual Results

Team
Mukwonago
Milwaukee Lutheran
Kettle Moraine
Luther

Luther

The Prairie School
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Mukwonago
Whitewater
Burlington

Kettle Moraine
The Prairie School
Mukwonago
Palmyra-Eagle
West Allis Hale
Port Washington
Luther

Brookfield Central
Aquinas

The Prairie School
Waukesha North
West Allis Hale
Brookfield Central
Mukwonago
Mukwonago

Oak Creek

Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago
Milwaukee King
Luther

Milwaukee King
Burlington
Brookfield Central
Chicago Luther North
Luther

Milwaukee Lutheran
The Prairie School
Milwaukee King
Burlington
Milwaukee King
Luther

Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
West Allis Central
Mukwonago
Kenosha St. Joseph
Luther
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483
904
174

1,842
499
783
837
584
997
761
820
112

1,915
335
771

1,881
851

45
1,900
9%
713
924
89
444

1,843
717
114
936
245
994
777

1,821
826
377
102
390

1,910
246
780

1,885
188
930
280

1,840
574

77
669
529

Name

Joe Klobukowski
Chet Cherek
Stephen Ferry
Zach Cowan
Taylor Donskey
David Meyer
Zach Dubey
Alex Smolinski
Max Quale

Dan Poppie

Ian Mahuta
Alex Wells

Zach Gzym
Anthony Piraino
Chris Beagle
Ian Darling
John Stasiewicz
Charlie Reamer
David Mayer
Joe De Villers
Joe Schoper
Jake Verfuerth
Bryan Champion
Nick Sabljak
Nathan Webber
Sean Tangney
Brandon Senger
Tony LoCicero
Sam Oehler
Alex Albertini
Tyler Thomas
Chris Wrensch
Zeke Hurley
Stuart Wong
David Porkka
Tim Straszewski
CJ Nelson

Kyle Rasmussen
Matthew Steinfeldt
Jacob Becker
Garrick Williams
Kyle Steffen
Kyle Heinz
Dominique Provine
Nikolai Kapustin
Billy Kiesling
David Capelli
Bryan Hoff
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Individual Results

Team

West Allis Central
Palmyra-Eagle
Milwaukee Lutheran
Waukesha North
Aquinas

Martin Luther
Milwaukee King
Chicago Luther North
Racine St. Catherine's
Luther

Milwaukee King
Brookfield Central
Whitewater

South Milwaukee
Luther

Waukesha South
Milwaukee King
Brookfield Central
Whitewater
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine

Port Washington
Brookfield Central
West Allis Hale
Waukesha North
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Port Washington
Mukwonago

Racine St. Catherine's
Luther

Waukesha North
Milwaukee King
Wauwatosa East
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East
Whitewater
Mukwonago

Luther

Waukesha South
Milwaukee Lutheran
Port Washington
Mukwonago
Waukesha North
Catholic Central
Brookfield Central
Kenosha Bradford

Burlington
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Number

927
583
929
781
451

80
707
495
527
776
493

1,893
115
903
588
666
821

498
1,838
839

Name
Tim Walch

Trevor Schaeffer
Maxwell Botrous
Joe MacGillis
Will Marsh

Justin Feng

Dan Bruckbauer
Wesley Anderson
David Vojta
Donald Hellickson
Nate Naffier

D.J. Schaefer
Sai Vangala

Alex Reher

Erick Figueroa
Scott Bender
Sam Dombeck
Cody Spencer
Gabriel Sterba
Zachary Cundy
Jacob Stilin
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Individual Results

Team

Port Washington
Chicago Luther North
Port Washington
Martin Luther
West Allis Hale
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine
West Allis Central
Burlington

Luther

West Allis Central
Waukesha South
Brookfield Central
Palmyra-Eagle
Chicago Luther North
Kenosha Bradford
Milwaukee King
The Prairie School
Aquinas
Waukesha North

Milwaukee King
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Freshman
Freshman

Freshman



